

Apex® Payroll To Be Featured as Exhibitor at Southeastern Accounting Show

Roswell, GA – August 19, 2014 - Apex Payroll, a trusted provider of comprehensive payroll, payroll tax, Human Resources, and timekeeping cloud based technology, is pleased to announce their participation as an Exhibitor in the upcoming Southeastern Accounting Show hosted by the Georgia Society of CPA's on August 27-28, 2014 in Atlanta, GA.

The Southeastern Accounting Show Conference features exhibitors from industry leaders, more than 50 unique training breakout sessions, and over 1,200 CPA attendees from various industries. "Apex Payroll is quickly becoming a trusted all-in-one tool for the CPA firms across the country providing payroll services to their clients. The steady innovation along with the competitive nature of our products and services has made Apex Payroll the comprehensive, easy-to-use choice for CPA's. We are excited to share some of our newest features and products with CPA's from across the southeast," says Marty Hamby, President at Apex Payroll.

About Apex® Payroll

Apex Payroll is a market leader in licensing cloud based payroll and HR technology for payroll service firms and vendors nationally use Apex's technology as the core of their business. Apex's comprehensive suite of products and services include payroll, payroll tax, human resources, time and attendance, workers' compensation, payroll debit cards and other business management tools normally reserved for large enterprises. Apex's cutting-edge cloud-based technology allows its customers to effectively compete feature for feature with larger established firms while dramatically improving their workforce productivity.

For more information, please visit www.apexpayroll.com or call 877-750-APEX (2739).